
MEETING AIDS
Easel

Extension Cords

6 Outlets Power Strip

Flip chart Stand with Pad and Markers

 With PostIt Pad Package

Standard Conference Phones

 With Spider Mics

3x4 Whiteboard (Dry Erase)

 With stand and markers

Presentation Remote

Speaker Timer

Wooden Podium 

Hardline Internet

Laptop Pc  

Laptop Mac

PACKAGES
Screen SupportPackage (Traveler)

Projector Package (For Breakout)

Podium with wired Mic

Sound System Package

(Includes 2 speakers, 1 wired microphone, mixer, 

and all necessary cabling)

SPECIALTY ITEMS
DJ starting at

Photo Booth

Event MC services starting at

Trivia and Game night Hosting starting at

VISUAL PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT
Traveler Screens:

8’Traveler Screen (4x3 format)

10’Traveler Screen (16x9 format)

Dressed Screens:

(rear-projection available at no cost)

6’.9” x 12’Fast-fold w/ Dress Kit (16x9 format)

7’.5” x 10’Fast-Fold w/ Dress Kit (4x3 format)

9” x 16” Fast Fold w/ Dress kit

LCD Projectors:

4,000 Lumen LCD Projector

5,000 Lumen LCD Projector

8,000 Lumen LCD Projector

With short throw lens add

Monitors:

55” LCD Screen

65” LCD Screen

75” LCD Screen

AUDIO EQUIPMENT
Powered Speakers

Wireless Handheld Microphone

Wireless Lavalier Microphone

8 Channel Audio Mixer

12 Channel Audio Mixer

Computer/Ipod Audio Patch

Presidential Microphones

LIGHTING
Stage Wash

Uplight

Specialty Lighting

LABOR RATES
Audio/Video Technician

PIPE AND DRAPE
22’ Black Velour with Hardware

16’ White Tergelet with Hardware

WE ALSO OFFER
• Videographers

• Teleprompters

• Show Designers

• Keynote & Power Point Preparation

All rentals are subject to Setup and breakdown 

charges where applicable.

Standard Labor rates apply

6:00am-6:00pm Monday through Friday.

6:00pm-12:00am is 1.5x standard rates,

and after midnight until 6:00am and public holi-

days are 2x standard labor rates.

Terms: Prices listed are daily and subject to

change without notice.Minimum rental period is

one day,6:00am until 6:00pm.

Damage or malfunction reported after the rental

period is concluded, will be considered the 

customers responsibility. All prices are subject 

to standard hotel service charges, Set / Strike 

Refresh charges, Event Technology Support and 

local state taxes. Weekend and Holiday rates 

may apply, 4 hour minimum for all Technicians 

Additional specialized equipment is available.

$35
$40
$40
$75
$95
$175
$275
$75
$55
$65
$325
$95
$250
$295
$395

$215
$800
$150
$575

$650
$1200
$750
$1000

$175
$225

$375
$395
$495

$650
$750
$950
$300

$595
$695
$850

$175
$235
$235
$145
$155
$95
$115

Call
$110/L

Call

$125/Hr.

$24/Ft.

$28/Ft.

FOR THE TRUE SBMG EXPERIENCE, GIVE US A CALL. JEFF THOMAS | connect@sbmg.com | 855.525.9775


