Hilton
HOTELS & RESORTS

		VISUAL PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT		LABOR RATES	
		Traveler Screens:		Audio/Video Technician	<b>\$125/</b> Hr.
Hilton		8'Traveler Screen (4x3 format)	\$175		
HOTELS & RESORTS		10'Traveler Screen (16x9 format)	\$225	PIPE AND DRAPE	
HOTELS & RESORTS				22' Black Velour with Hardware	<b>\$24/</b> Ft.
MEETING AIDS		Dressed Screens:		16' White Tergelet with Hardware	<b>\$28/</b> Ft.
Easel	\$35	(rear-projection available at no cost)			
Extension Cords	\$40	6'.9" x 12'Fast-fold w/ Dress Kit (16x9 format)	\$375	WE ALSO OFFER	
6 Outlets Power Strip	\$40	7'.5" x 10'Fast-Fold w/ Dress Kit (4x3 format)	\$395	<ul> <li>Videographers</li> </ul>	
Flip chart Stand with Pad and Markers	\$75	9" x 16" Fast Fold w/ Dress kit	\$495	• Teleprompters	
With PostIt Pad Package	\$95			Show Designers	
Standard Conference Phones	\$175	LCD Projectors:		<ul> <li>Keynote &amp; Power Point Preparation</li> </ul>	
With Spider Mics	\$275	4,000 Lumen LCD Projector	\$650		
3x4 Whiteboard (Dry Erase)	\$75	5,000 Lumen LCD Projector	\$750		
With stand and markers	\$55	8,000 Lumen LCD Projector	\$950		
Presentation Remote	\$65	With short throw lens add	\$300		
Speaker Timer	\$325			All rentals are subject to Setup and breakdown	
Wooden Podium	\$95	Monitors:		charges where applicable.	
Hardline Internet	\$250	55" LCD Screen	\$595	Standard Labor rates apply	
Laptop Pc	\$295	65" LCD Screen	\$695	6:00am-6:00pm Monday through Friday.	
Laptop Mac	\$395	75" LCD Screen	\$850	6:00pm-12:00am is 1.5x standard rates,	
				and after midnight until 6:00am and public holi-	
PACKAGES		AUDIO EQUIPMENT		days are 2x standard labor rates.	
Screen SupportPackage (Traveler)	\$215	Powered Speakers	\$175	Terms: Prices listed are daily and subject to	
Projector Package (For Breakout)	\$800	Wireless Handheld Microphone	\$235	change without notice.Minimum rental period is	
Podium with wired Mic	<b>\$150</b>	Wireless Lavalier Microphone	\$235	one day,6:00am until 6:00pm.	
Sound System Package	\$575	8 Channel Audio Mixer	\$145		
(Includes 2 speakers, 1 wired microphone, mixer,		12 Channel Audio Mixer	<b>\$155</b>	Damage or malfunction reported after the rental	
and all necessary cabling)		Computer/Ipod Audio Patch	\$95	period is concluded, will be considered the	
		Presidential Microphones	\$115	customers responsibility. All prices are subject	
SPECIALTY ITEMS				to standard hotel service charges, Set / Strike	
DJ starting at	\$650	LIGHTING		Refresh charges, Event Technology Support and	
Photo Booth	\$1200	Stage Wash	Call	local state taxes. Weekend and Holiday rates	
Event MC services starting at	\$750	Uplight	<b>\$110/</b> L	may apply, 4 hour minimum for all Technicians	
Trivia and Game night Hosting starting at	\$1000	Specialty Lighting	Call	Additional specialized equipment is available.	

